2222

Name
Successful—continued

Tasti Products Ltd.
Foodstuffs (Auckland) Ltd.
Foodstuffs (Auckland) Ltd.
Richard Hislop Ltd.
Richard Hislop Ltd.
Richard Hislop Ltd.
Richard Hislop Lid.

Trade Span (N.Z.) Lid.
Wholesale Trading Co. Litd.
Hillsborough Products Lid.
Abba Foods Ltd.

Abba Foods Ltd.

Abba Foods Ltd.

Abba Foods Lid.
Hillsborough Products Lid.
Cost Less Lid.

Cost Less Ltd.
Hillsborough Products Ltd.
Wholesale Trading Co. Ltd.
Cost Less Ltd.

Cost Less Ltd.
Hillsborough Products Ltd.
United Merchants Ltd.
United Merchants Ltd.
The Saucerers Castle Ltd.
The Saucerers Castle Ltd.
Vitel International Ltd.
Vitel International Ltd.
Wholesale Trading Co. Ltd.

Foodtown Supermarkets Ltd.
Foodtown Supermarkets Ltd.

The Saucerers Castle Ltd.
Far North Fisheries Ltd.
Babyfair N.Z. Ltd.
Wholesale Trading Co. Ltd.
Far North Fisheries Ltd.
Hills Bros Ltd.

Wholesale Trading Co. Ltd.
Far North Fisheries Ltd.
Hills Bros Ltd.

Hills Bros Ltd.

G. Tse & Co. Ltd.

Hills Bros Ltd.

Kwik Lok N.Z.

Kwik Lok N.Z.

Kwik Lok N.Z.

Kwik Lok N.Z.

Herb Tea Importing Co.
Babyfair N.Z. Ltd.

Far North Fisheries Ltd.
Hills Bros Ltd.

The E. J. M. Fuller Co. Ltd.

The Griffin Savage Co. Ltd.
Thompson Bros Ltd.
Thompson Bros Ltd.

G. Tse & Co. Ltd.

The Griffin Savage Co. Ltd.
Thompson Bros Ltd.
Babyfair N.Z. Ltd.

The E. J. M. Fuller Co. Ltd.
The Griffin Savage Co. Ltd.
Far North Fisheries Ltd.
Thompson Bros Ltd.

G. Tse & Co. Ltd.

The Griffin Savage Co. Ltd.
G. Tse & Co. Ltd.

Real Foods Ltd.

Real Foods Ltd.

Real Foods Ltd.

Real Foods Ltd.

Herb Tea Importing Co.
Herb Tea Importing Co.
Herb Tea Importing Co.
Reform Products Co.
Reform Products Co.
Reform Products Co.
Reform Products Co.
Pacific Import Co. Ltd.
Pacific Import Co. Ltd.
Pacific Import Co. Ltd.
Pacific Import Co. Ltd.
The E. J. M. Fuller Co. Ltd.
Babyfair N.Z. Ltd.

The E. J. M. Fuller Co. Ltd.

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Location

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Awanui
Wellington
Wellington
Awanui
Wellington
Wellington
Awarnui
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Awanuti
Wellington
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Wellington
Awanul
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Wellington
Auckland

20.00
18.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
16.00
15.10
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
14.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.00
9.00
8.00
8.00
6.00
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
5.10
5.10
5.10
5.10
5.10
5.10
5.10
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 28 Licences Were Not Issued

Tender No: 642— Item Code:09010

50 licence units of $1,840 each

Name
Successful

Harrisons & Crosfield (N.Z.) Ltd.
Harrisons & Crosfield (N.Z.) Ltd.

Wardell Bros Ltd.
Foodstuffs (Wellington) Co-op
Society Ltd.

Cash Wholesalers Ltd.
Foodstuffs (Wgtn) Co-op
Society Lid.

Foodstuffs (Wgtn) Co-op
Society Ltd. (Wanganui Br)
Foodstuffs (Wgtn) Co-op
Society Ltd. (Wanganui Br)
Foodstuffs (Wgtn) Co-op
Socicty Ltd.

Cash Wholesalers Ltd.
Foodstuffs (Wellington) Co-op
Society Ltd.

Wardell Bros Ltd.
Associated Wholesalers Ltd.
Associated Wholesalers Ltd.
Nathan Distribution Centres
Lid.

Nathan Distribution Centres
Ltd.

Woolworths (N.Z.) Ltd.
Woolworths (N.Z.) Ltd.
Foodstuffs (Auckland) Ltd.
Foodstuffs (Auckland) Ltd.
Burleigh Trading Co. Ltd.
James Gilmour & Co. Ltd.
James Gilmour & Co. Ltd.
Burleigh Trading Co. Ltd.
The E. J. M. Fuller Co. Ltd.
Foodstuffs (Blenheim) Ltd.
Foodstuffs (Blenheim) Ltd.
Foodstuffs (Chch) Ltd.
Foodstuffs (Chch) Ltd.
Wardell Kincaids Ltd.
Wardell Kincaids Ltd.

Far North Fisheries Ltd.
Far North Fisheries Ltd.
Hillsborough Products Ltd.
Hillsborough Products Ltd.
The Saucerers Castle Ltd.
The Saucerers Castle Ltd.
G. Tse & Co. Ltd.

G. Tse & Co. Ltd.

Babyfair N.Z. Ltd.

Babyfair N.Z. Ltd.

Trade Span (N.Z.) Ltd.
Trade Span (N.Z.) Ltd.

Location

Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

Napier
Wellington

Wellington
Wanganui
Wanganui

Wellington
Wellington

Napier
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland

Auckland

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Blenheim
Blenheim
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Awanui
Awanui
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

- Wellington

Wellington
Wellington

No. 102

Bid

368.00
361.00
204.00

203.00
202.00

201.00
200.00
172.00

171.00
170.00

169.00
168.00
150.00
150.00

150.00

150.00
150.00
150.00
148.00
148.00
142.00
138.00
138.00
136.00
75.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
32.00
31.00
30.00
29.00
28.00
27.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
21.00
21.00
19.00

As Insufficent Bids Were Received, 7 Licences Were Not Issued

Tender No: 643— Item Code:Ex11005

100 licence units of $3,530 each

Name
Successful

N.Z. Bakels Ltd.

N.Z. Bakels Ltd.

Tutton Industries Ltd.
Zealandia Milling (1980) Ltd.
Tutton Industries Ltd.
Zealandia Milling (1980) Ltd.
Tutton Industries Ltd.
Zealandia Milling (1980) Ltd.
Tutton Industries Ltd.
Vitamin Supplies N.Z. Ltd.
Vitamin Supplies N.Z. Ltd.
Vitamin Supplies N.Z. Ltd.
Zealandia Milling (1980) Ltd.
G. Tse & Co. Ltd.

G. Tse & Co. Ltd.

G. Tse & Co. Ltd.

G. Tse & Co. Ltd.

Trade Span (N.Z.) Lid.
Trade Span (N.Z.) Ltd.
Trade Span (N.Z.) Ltd.
Trade Span (N.Z.) Ltd.

Cost Less Ltd.

Cost Less Ltd.

Cost Less Ltd.

Cost Less Ltd.

Foodtown Supermarkets Ltd.
Foodtown Supermarkets Ltd.

Location

Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Christchurch
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Christchurch
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland



